Aging & Disability

Services Manager
Total Staff.- 55FT, 2PT

Adult Services
Supervisor

Waiver (SW)
7

| MNnCHOICES (SW)
2

VA (SW)
2

| Waiver (Case Aide)
2

| Office Technician Il
1

Developmental

Adult CM(SW)
3

| Children CM(SW)

4

| MnCHOICES (SW)

5

Waiver, FSG
(Case Aide)
2

SW — 80 (Full Time); 3 (Part Time)
SWIII/MHP = 3(Full Time); 2 (Part Time)

SW/PHN -2
Case Aide — 12
Office Tech Il - 4
Supervisors - 8
Manager - 2

REVISED
03/11/19 (nmb7429)

Intake & Assessment
Supervisor

| MnCHOICES (SW)
7

Children’s Outreach
- 1 PT (SWIII/MHP)

Adult Qutreach
= 1 PT (SWIII/MHP);
1(SW —ch & ad)

CP Intake (SW)
2

| Gen. Intake (SW)
1

MnCHOICES (Case
- Aide)
1

| Office Technician Il
1

v,
Mental & Chemical

Health Supervisor

Total Staffz 10

AMH (SW)
4

Waiver (SW)
1

CD (SW)
1

| Office Technician Il
1

| CD, MH (Case Aide)
2

Child & Family Services

Manager
Total Staff.— 56FT, 3PT

i

Total Employegs=d

Ve Ry

=, |

t Time)

Family Intervention
(CP1) Supervisor

Total Staff,

Adoption (SW)
1

CP Ongoing (SW) |

4

FA (SW)
3

Kinship (SW)
1

Investigation (SW) |

2

Supervised Visits

(Case Aide)
1

Family Intervention
(CP2) Supervisor

Adoption (SW)
1

CP Ongoing (SW) |
3

FA/Ed Neglect (SW) |
3

Investigation (SW) |
3

PSOP/SEY(SW)
2

Rapid Response
(SW) u
1

CP (Case Aide)
1

Office Technician Il |
1

Licensing &
Supervisor

Total Staff< 15

Adult FC (SW)
1

Child FC (SW)
3

Family CC (SW)
1

FGDM (SW)
1(PT)

Minor Parent (SW) |
1

Skills (SW)
2

Therapy (SWIII/
MHP) m
3

Licensing (Case
Aide) n
1

Recruitment (Case

Resource

Aide) n
1

Youth Services
Supervisor

Total Staff< 14

CMH (SW)
8(FT), 1(PT)

Truancy (SW)
2

Ed Neglect (SW) |
1(PT)

Truancy, MH (Case
Aide) F
1

SS


MailTo:Michelle.Miller@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:LeeAnn.Thimell@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:Nesa.Black@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:Diane.Erkens@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:Chad.Miller@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:Marianne.Charbonneau@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:Jessica.Nelson@co.wright.mn.us
Mailto:Richelle.Kramer@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:Jill.Marzean@co.wright.mn.us
MailTo:Jill.Pooler@co.wright.mn.us
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